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SANITATION DEPARTMENT

HOLIDAY CLOSURE AND WASTE 
COLLECTION SCHEDULE 2025-2026

Friday Nov 28

Wednesday Dec 24
Thursday Dec 25

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Friday June 19 

Friday July 3 

Monday Sept 7 

Monday Oct 12

Tuesday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Saturday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Friday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Saturday

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Monday's routes will be collected Tuesday. 
Tuesday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Thursday.

Monday's routes will be collected Tuesday. 
Tuesday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Thursday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Thursday.

Monday's routes will be collected Tuesday. 
Tuesday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Monday's routes will be collected Tuesday. 
Tuesday's routes will be collected Wednesday.

Wednesday Nov 11  All routes will be collected on the regulars schedule.Veterans Day 2026 

Thanksgiving 2026
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Thursday Nov 26 
Friday Nov 27

Thursday Dec 24  
Friday Dec 25

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Saturday.

Thursday's routes will be collected Wednesday. 
Friday's routes will be collected Saturday.

HOLIDAY         * DAYS CLOSED          RESIDENTIAL CURBSIDE COLLECTION DAYS




